TOM OFFI CERS - - -

TOMN OF PHI LI PSTOMNN 1973

SUPERVI SOR
Joseph Percacciolo, Jr.
1 Boul evard, Cold Spring

TOMN CLERK & TAX COLLECTOR
Margaret W M halik
10 Mountain Ave., Cold Spring

TOM JUSTI CE
Edward N. Ral ei gh

Carnel Rd., RFD Cold Spring
WIlliam B. Braatz

59 Chestnut St., Cold Spring
COUNCI LMAN

Theodore J. Sel |l eck

ad Wst Point Rd., Garrison
M Herman Qick

13 Parrott St., Cold Spring
ASSESSOR

WIIliam Stol ecki

Cl ove Brook Dr., Cold Spring
MIlton J. Powers

Nel son Ln., Garri son

Her bert A. Her bst
Allen Rd., Peekskill

SUPERI NTENDENT COF HI GHVWAYS
Wendal | Lyons
61 Parsonage St.,

Col d Spring

Dem

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

TERM

2 yrs.

2 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

2 yrs.

2 yrs.

ELECTED  EXPI RATI ON
11/ 2/ 71 12/ 31/ 73
11/ 2/ 71 12/ 31/ 73
11/ 4/ 69 12/ 31/ 73
11/ 2/ 71 12/ 31/ 75
11/ 2/ 71 12/ 31/ 75
11/ 4/ 69 12/ 31/ 73
11/ 4/ 69 12/ 31/ 73
11/ 2/ 71 12/ 31/ 75
11/ 2/ 71 12/ 31/ 73
11/ 2/ 71 12/ 31/ 73



